
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
Ph  :   +61418171317E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 4

December 3
Wagga Wagga Motorcycle Sports Club

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Thompson

SX 2
Qualifying

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 03/12/22 Started at: 14:15:57
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 26.2C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 14:53

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) / Team Honda HRC Racing Honda CRF 1:02.594  5 of  8
2 20 Wilson TODD (QLD) / Team Honda HRC Racing Honda CRF 1:03.046  8 of  9 .452 .452
3 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / KTM Racing Team KTM SXF 1:03.971  7 of  9 1.377 .925
4 6 Col THOMPSON (VIC) / Serco Yamaha Yamaha YZF 1:04.440  8 of  9 1.846 .469
5 754 Jayce COSFORD (QLD) / Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF 1:04.694  6 of  9 2.100 .254
6 3 Rhys BUDD (QLD) / Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF 1:05.061  8 of  9 2.467 .367
7 29 Noah FERGUSON (QLD) / Gas Gas Australia GasGas MC 1:05.641  5 of  8 3.047 .580
8 36 Jaxon HADLOW (NSW) / WBR Yamaha Team Yamaha YZF 1:07.309  8 of  8 4.715 1.668
9 44 Jai CONSTANTINOU (VIC) / Empire Motorsports / 

Beatons Pro Forumla / RAW Plumbing / FOX Racing / 
POD

Kawasaki KX 1:07.350  6 of  8 4.756 .041

10 16 Kaleb BARHAM (QLD) Husqvarna FC 1:07.360  9 of  9 4.766 .010
11 386 Haruki YOKOYAMA (VIC) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki KX 1:07.699  3 of  7 5.105 .339
12 14 Luke DAVIS (WA) / Bolt Everywear / Liqui Moly / Trac 

Transport / Marlee Resources / 14MxD / HRV
KTM SXF 1:08.529  3 of  8 5.935 .830

13 24 Chandler BURNS (VIC) / Honda Ride Red / Beatons Pro 
Formula / JP Sports Physio / Choice Suspension

Honda CRF 1:10.451  6 of  8 7.857 1.922

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 03/12/22 Started at: 14:15:57
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 26.2C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 14:53

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
3 Rhys BUDD (QLD) 1:06.472 1:05.918 1:13.825 1:14.596 1:05.783 1:08.235 1:23.204 1:05.061 1:41.425
6 Col THOMPSON (VIC) 1:16.362 1:30.031 1:05.888 1:16.297 1:05.414 1:05.525 1:21.427 1:04.440 1:15.138
14 Luke DAVIS (WA) 1:09.946 1:15.696 1:08.529 1:09.560 2:09.111 1:27.816 1:38.926 1:08.555
16 Kaleb BARHAM (QLD) 1:03.412 1:25.517 1:13.167 1:07.365 1:28.408 1:07.771 1:10.413 1:08.618 1:07.360
20 Wilson TODD (QLD) 1:08.565 1:12.154 1:03.945 1:28.968 1:09.022 1:03.150 1:24.782 1:03.046 1:21.267
24 Chandler BURNS (VIC) 1:25.349 1:12.413 1:12.636 1:34.896 1:10.490 1:10.451 1:31.194 1:10.689
29 Noah FERGUSON (QLD) 1:22.577 1:10.255 1:22.669 1:07.308 1:05.641 1:39.235 1:08.791 1:32.533
36 Jaxon HADLOW (NSW) 1:30.363 1:09.965 1:08.742 1:25.326 1:14.902 1:07.386 1:27.007 1:07.309
44 Jai CONSTANTINOU (VIC) 1:17.675 1:30.217 1:13.943 1:08.862 1:47.169 1:07.350 1:43.830 1:12.363
99 Max ANSTIE (UK) 1:14.279 1:41.830 1:04.036 1:22.672 1:02.594 1:25.536 1:04.734 1:12.274
199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) 1:01.526 1:13.505 1:04.791 1:04.524 1:24.936 1:13.688 1:03.971 1:30.042 1:25.497
386 Haruki YOKOYAMA (VIC) 1:11.858 1:11.238 1:07.699 1:07.927 1:26.006 1:09.170 3:31.438
754 Jayce COSFORD (QLD) 54.259 1:05.270 1:17.002 1:05.185 1:16.897 1:04.694 1:16.650 1:11.566 1:07.724

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
Ph  :   +61418171317E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 4

December 3
Wagga Wagga Motorcycle Sports Club

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Thompson

SX 2
Qualifying

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 03/12/22 Started at: 14:15:57
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 26.2C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 14:53

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:59.529 754 Jayce COSFORD (QLD) Yamaha YZF 1:05.270 2
3:19.822 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) KTM SXF 1:04.791 3
3:24.664 20 Wilson TODD (QLD) Honda CRF 1:03.945 3
6:25.411 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda CRF 1:02.594 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL GATE PICK
Date: 03/12/22 Started at: 14:15:57
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 26.2C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 14:53

Pos No Name Time  
1 20 Wilson TODD (QLD) 1:03.046
2 6 Col THOMPSON (VIC) 1:04.440
3 3 Rhys BUDD (QLD) 1:05.061
4 36 Jaxon HADLOW (NSW) 1:07.309
5 16 Kaleb BARHAM (QLD) 1:07.360
6 14 Luke DAVIS (WA) 1:08.529
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PROVISIONAL GATE PICK
Date: 03/12/22 Started at: 14:15:57
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 26.2C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 14:53

Pos No Name Time  
1 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) 1:02.594
2 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) 1:03.971
3 754 Jayce COSFORD (QLD) 1:04.694
4 29 Noah FERGUSON (QLD) 1:05.641
5 44 Jai CONSTANTINOU (VIC) 1:07.350
6 386 Haruki YOKOYAMA (VIC) 1:07.699
7 24 Chandler BURNS (VIC) 1:10.451


